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CUSTOMIZED DESIGN

different voltages

magnetic stainless steel housing

stainless steel protection plate

made- up cable and connectors

special customized design

abweichende Spannungsarten

magnetisches Edelstahlgehäuse

VA- Schutzplatte

Kabel- Steckerkonfektionierungen

Voltage

Item No.

Voltage 

Item No.

90 g

3,6 W

240 N

5 mm

12 VDC

4130020

24 VDC

4140020

100%

Weight

Power

Holding Force

Anchor Plate Thickness

Duty Cycles

Gewicht

Leistung

Ankerplattendicke

Einschaltdauer

Haftkraft

Spannung

ZUSÄTZLICHE AUSFÜHRUNG

Sonderausführungen auf Anfrage

Artikelnummer
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